
POLITICS & INTERNATIONAL  
RELATIONS 2017

Interdisciplinary publishing in the Humanities and Social Sciences



INTRODUCTION

RLI are first rate publishers who support authors 
in their effort to get their ideas across.

—Sabine Dreher, editor (with Peter J. Smith)  
of Religious Activism in the Global Economy, page 24

www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

Welcome to our Politics and International Relations 
catalogue, featuring titles from across our current 
publishing programme, up to September 2017. Our fast-
growing list continues to give a platform to cutting-edge, 
critically engaged and interdisciplinary scholarship with 
new titles from globally diverse authors on a range of 
international topics and themes. 

We publish monographs, edited collections, translations 
and textbooks in the following key areas: Postcolonial IR; 
Protest, Resistance and Social Movements; Gender and 
Sexuality; Human Rights, Social Justice and Citizenship; 
Geopolitics; Political Economy; Digital Technology; Religion 
and Politics.

We also publish a number of policy related titles, in 
partnership with leading think tanks and membership 
organisations, providing a forum for knowledge exchange 
and filling the gap between academic and professional 
communities and ensuring that agenda-setting research is 
available to a wider audience. 

If you would like to hear more about my future plans for 
the list or if you’re thinking about submitting a proposal, 
then please do get in touch. 

DHARA SNOWDEN
Commissioning Editor,  
Politics and International Relations
dsnowden@rowman.com
@DharaSnowden01

1 Highlights

2 ENVIRONMENT AND ENERGY

3 ETHICS, RIGHTS AND CITIZENSHIP

6    Feminist Institutionalist Perspectives series

7 GEOPOLITICS
7    Geopolitical Bodies, Material Worlds series

8 GOVERNANCE AND POLICYMAKING

10 POLITICAL ECONOMY

11 POLITICAL THEORY  
AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

15    Reinventing Critical Theory series
15    Critical Perspectives on Theory, Culture  

   and Politics series

16 POSTCOLONIAL POLITICS  
AND NON-EUROCENTRIC IR

18    Kilombo series
19   Global Dialogues series

20 PROTEST, REVOLUTION AND  
RADICAL POLITICS

22    Radical Subjects in International Politics series
23    Transforming Capitalism series

24 Selected Backlist

25 Series List

26 Did you know ...?

27 Title Index

28 Author Index

29 Sales, Distribution and Rights



HIGHLIGHTS

‘essential to understanding the  
region and its future’

Explores Che Guevara’s most important 
contributions to radical political and 

social theory

Provides a methodological framework 
for researching of resistance and  

social change

Applies a multi-disciplinary approach  
to understanding exploitation

‘embraces the challenge of researching 
informal gendered institutions’

Addresses key issues in contemporary 
transnational feminist politics and  

political theory

Offers new insights to this highly 
researched field for scholars and 

students alike

‘the most important book on civics 
education yet written’

‘an insightful introduction and a  
nuanced interpretation of a fascinating 

research program’

Page 7

Page 14

Page 21

Page 12

Page 4

Page 16

Page 4

Page 6

Page 10

www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/the_politics_of_eurasianism/3-156-58868005-c3e5-4a35-bc01-49c4ea6cd19f
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/the_political_theory_of_che_guevara/3-156-c2b9d136-2a68-4894-a344-2abf22a131f6
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/researching_resistance_and_social_change/3-156-b33edc05-c8f0-4ab8-857d-af5c447ca05f
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/exploitation/3-156-f45e0533-5b07-4165-a7aa-4388fba80b7f
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/gender_and_mobility/3-156-c6b48ca8-905f-4a8e-8fd7-1977aa1633c0
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/decolonizing_feminism/3-156-637383f9-c217-4879-9a8b-1097b245a55c
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/examining_genocides/3-156-286be8c2-8d57-433d-87fe-8cda414af202
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/young_people_citizenship_and_political_participation/3-156-f5f0338b-47ff-4aec-81da-6d582f9ddbe5
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/elinor_ostrom/3-156-a205621d-6c5a-41c5-bfd5-6ce77bade719


2 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

ENVIRONMENT AND ENERGY

CONTESTED ENERGY POLICIES
European Climate Change Leadership and Policy Resilience

By Jale Tosun and Ross Gillard

Energy policy is high on the agenda for the European Union, as it seeks to 
address issues around secure supplies, competitive markets and carbon 
management. But many of its policies have been debated and rejected 
by member states. This book draws attention to the contestation of these 
prominent policies and advances a theoretical framework for understanding 
EU energy policy-making processes.

July 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78348-053-1 • $34.95 / £23.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-052-4 • $105.00 / £70.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-054-8 • $33.99 / £23.95 • eBook

ECONOMICS OF THE MARINE
Modelling Natural Resources

By Karyn Morrissey

“This book is a Tour de Force of the contemporary marine economy as a 
multi sector industry. Morrissey weaves a thread through economic and 
spatial theories, to provide evidence based assessments of current trends and 
impacts, including detailed case material from Ireland. This book is to be highly 
recommended to anyone with an interest in the fascinating subject of the Blue 
Economy.” —Val Cummins, Co-founder and Director of the Irish Maritime and 
Energy Resource Cluster (IMERC)

March 2017 • 172 pages
978-1-78348-558-1 • $135.00 / £90.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-560-4 • $43.99 / £29.95 • eBook

SUSTAINABLE URBANISM  
AND DIRECT ACTION
Case Studies in Dialectical Activism

By Benjamin Heim Shepard

“Benjamin Heim Shepard is an exuberant and indispensable chronicler of 
contemporary urban life and grassroots organizing. With this volume, he brings 
together the energy of the street and the nuances of theory to produce a 
fascinating account of how activists are contesting and redefining urbanism 
for our time.” —L.A. Kauffman, Author of Direct Action: Protest and the 
Reinvention of American Radicalism

Series: Radical Subjects in International Politics
March 2017 • 288 pages
978-1-78348-316-7 • $32.95 / £22.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-315-0 • $100.00 / £70.00 • Harback
978-1-78348-317-4 • $31.99 / £22.95 • eBook

CLIMATE JUSTICE  
AND GEOENGINEERING
Ethics and Policy in the Atmospheric Anthropocene

Edited by Christopher J. Preston

“Christopher Preston has emerged as a leading philosopher of the 
ethics of climate engineering. In this new collection of essays, he has 
brought together a diverse group of thinkers and analysts from across 
three continents who wrestle with the complex question, ‘In what ways 
might it be just to deliberately engineer the world’s climate?’”  
—Mike Hulme, Professor of Climate and Culture, King’s College London

2016 • 234 pages
978-1-78348-637-3 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-636-6 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-638-0 • $38.99 / £24.99 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/contested_energy_policies/3-156-3ae20cca-6470-4b8c-bc60-1e8ea8ac214d
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/economics_of_the_marine/3-156-2843fc98-9f63-4dbc-9f12-d2e9a0cb4be1
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/sustainable_urbanism_and_direct_action/3-156-60c1cca4-cba0-4339-8388-ceb6e4f35d73
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/climate_justice_and_geoengineering/3-156-c0953616-cbe2-4027-8d8b-36795b0fe9cb


3Follow us on Twitter @rowmaninternat and Facebook /RowmanLittlefieldInternational for our latest news and offers.

ETHICS, RIGHTS AND CITIZENSHIP

ANTI-GENDER CAMPAIGNS  
IN EUROPE
Mobilizing against Equality 

Edited by Roman Kuhar and David Paternotte

“An essential reading to better understand the widespread reactionary 
backlash in today’s Europe. This book is a much-needed wake-up call.  
While anti-gay marriage movements have long been regarded as anecdotical, 
the authors show how deep their cultural and religious roots are. This 
meticulous account is an important step towards reinventing minority rights 
across European borders.” —Bruno Perreau, Cynthia L. Reed Professor, 
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

June 2017 • 304 pages
978-1-78348-999-2 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-001-1 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

DE-MILITARIZING MASCULINITIES  
IN THE AGE OF EMPIRE
By Simona Sharoni

Based on over two decades of extensive field research in Israel, Palestine, 
the North of Ireland, and the United States, this study charts the processes 
and practices involved in the militarization and de-militarization of men and 
masculinities. The analysis is situated in relation to historical, sociopolitical, and 
economic conditions that enhance and/or undermine de-militarization efforts 
and concludes with a chapter addressing the policy impact to peacebuilding in 
these territories.

Series: Men and Masculinities in a Transnational World
September 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78660-279-4 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-281-7 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

AUSTERITY AS PUBLIC MOOD
Social Anxieties and Social Struggles

By Kirsten Forkert

This book explores how politicians and the media mobilise nostalgic and 
socially conservative ideas of work and community in order to justify cuts to 
public services and create divisions between the deserving and undeserving. 
It examines the powerful appeal of these concepts as part of a wider public 
mood marked by guilt, nostalgia and resentment – particularly around the 
inequalities produced by global capitalism and changes to the nature of work. 

Series: Radical Cultural Studies
September 2017 • 192 pages
978-1-78348-193-4 • $115.00 / £75.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-195-8 • $36.99 / £24.95 • eBook

DEMOCRATIC PROBLEM-SOLVING
Dialogues in Social Epistemology

By Justin Cruickshank and Raphael Sassower

“This is a superb book. It is both a philosophical examination of the idea of 
plural epistemological communities and a practical exemplification of the 
virtue of understanding democracy as an open conversation. Written in the 
context of a rise in populism, it shows that a hopeful and temperate approach 
to issues that divide our political communities is possible.” —John Holmwood, 
Professor of Sociology, University of Nottingham 

Series: Collective Studies in Knowledge and Society
May 2017 • 240 pages
978-1-78660-091-2 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-090-5 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-092-9 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

ANTI-GENDER 
CAMPAIGNS  
IN EUROPE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/anti-gender_campaigns_in_europe/3-156-7734fc12-00e3-47fc-8478-05897740ac19
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/de-militarizing_masculinities_in_the_age_of_empire/3-156-10cb84ff-763c-4bba-b5b7-602137604b3d
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/austerity_as_public_mood/3-156-8e0d9609-f942-4b91-a3e3-1b47400e7133
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/democratic_problem-solving/3-156-e387783f-bb2c-4178-973e-632e9a881b35


ETHICS, RIGHTS AND CITIZENSHIP

4 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

FAIR WORK
Ethics, Social Policy, Globalization

Edited by Kory P. Schaff

Fair Work explores topics relating to work and labour at the intersection of 
ethics, social justice, and public policy. The volume brings together essays by 
scholars in philosophy, education, economics, and law that draw our attention 
to significant issues raised by the transformation of modern work. 

Series: On Ethics and Economics
July 2017 • 192 pages
978-1-78660-176-6 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-178-0 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

FROM SHARED LIFE TO  
CO-RESISTANCE IN HISTORIC 
PALESTINE
By Marcelo Svirsky and Ronnen Ben-Arie

How do we contribute to the decolonisation of Palestine? In what ways can we 
divest from settler arrangements in the present-day? This book explores how 
the study of elimination of shared life can inform Arab-Jewish co-resistance as 
a way of defying Israel’s Zionist regime. 

Series: Critical Perspectives on Theory, Culture and Politics
September 2017 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-964-0 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-963-3 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-965-7 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

EXAMINING GENOCIDES
Means, Motive, and Opportunity

By Michael P. Jasinski

Why does violence sometimes stop short of the genocide threshold, 
whilst others cross the threshold? Why do some genocides escalate 
to the point of triggering the state's collapse? Finally, why are some 
groups targeted and others spared? Exploring case studies that cover 
various levels and instances of genocide, this book offers new insights 
to this highly researched field for scholars and students alike. 

May 2017 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-918-3 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-917-6 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-919-0 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

GENDER AND MOBILITY
A Critical Introduction

By Elina Penttinen and Anitta Kynsilehto

“This excellent book embraces the challenge of researching informal 
gendered institutions, whose norms and practices are opaque and 
difficult to study. Through a variety of empirical cases and methods, 
it significantly enriches feminist institutionalist theory, providing key 
insights on power, institutions, and the dynamics between opponents 
and advocates of gender equality norms.” —Emanuela Lombardo, 
Senior Lecturer in Political Science, Madrid Complutense  
University, Spain

June 2017 • 240 pages
978-1-78660-268-8 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-267-1 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-269-5 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/fair_work/3-156-b28041a0-b58c-4034-98ed-93b36d35f144
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/from_shared_life_to_co-resistance_in_historic_palestine/3-156-57f44adf-bd75-46a8-bc32-5056d4dd1b9b
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/examining_genocides/3-156-286be8c2-8d57-433d-87fe-8cda414af202
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/gender_and_mobility/3-156-c6b48ca8-905f-4a8e-8fd7-1977aa1633c0


ETHICS, RIGHTS AND CITIZENSHIP 

Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon 5

INCOMMENSURABILITY AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR PRACTICAL 
REASONING, ETHICS AND JUSTICE
By Martijn Boot

This highly original book sheds new light on aspects of incommensurability 
of values and its implications for ethics and justice. It provides original and 
innovative analysis of the characteristics of incommensurability in relation to 
values, and explores the implications of incommensurability for ethics, justice 
and public decision-making.

Series: Values and Identities: Crossing Philosophical Borders
July 2017 • 256 pages
978-1-78660-227-5 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-229-9 • $39.99 / £24.95 • eBook

NEGOTIATING DIGITAL CITIZENSHIP
Control, Contest and Culture

Edited by Anthony McCosker, Sonja Vivienne and Amelia Johns

“This engaging and lively volume not only provides brilliant guidance on the 
maze of technologies that are controlling, contesting, and creating digital 
citizens, but also contributes to a broader understanding of performative 
citizenship by illustrating the ways in which people are making themselves 
as political agents of a world that is at once digital (virtual) and analogue 
(actual).” —Engin Isin, Professor of International Politics, Queen Mary 
University of London (QMUL) and University of London Institute in Paris (ULIP)

2016 • 272 pages
978-1-78348-889-6 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback 
978-1-78348-888-9 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-890-2 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

THE REFUGEE CRISIS AND RELIGION
Secularism, Security and Hospitality in Question

Edited by Luca Mavelli and Erin Wilson

“This outstanding book, edited by two fast-rising stars of the 'religion and 
politics' genre, makes riveting reading. It brings together scholars, practitioners 
and refugees, providing a comprehensive overview of the relationship between 
refugees and religion in the current world. No one reading it, including policy 
makers, could remain indifferent to the crisis it depicts so graphically.”  
—Jeffrey Haynes, Professor of Politics, London Metropolitan University

Series: Critical Perspectives on Religion in International Politics
2016 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-895-7 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-894-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-896-4 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

THE ETHICS AND POLITICS  
OF IMMIGRATION
Core Issues and Emerging Trends

Edited by Alex Sager

“This collection deftly accomplishes the difficult task of accurately 
representing the current state of the philosophical debates on 
migration while also broadening this discourse to address many critical 
but hitherto overlooked real world issues. Timely, illuminating, and 
methodologically pluralistic, The Ethics and Politics of Immigration is 
an important contribution to the field and a superb example of publicly 
engaged philosophy.” —Shelley Wilcox, Professor of Philosophy, San 
Francisco State University

2016 • 284 pages
978-1-78348-613-7 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-612-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-614-4 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/incommensurability_and_its_implications_for_practical_reasoning_ethics_and_justice/3-156-df42b6d9-664c-4b1f-8734-899f043bb8d0
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/negotiating_digital_citizenship/3-156-3185ffee-4c3e-4f84-875a-43c2505b34a5
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/the_refugee_crisis_and_religion/3-156-48c9ac48-37ef-422c-81a2-bdba8befe523
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/the_ethics_and_politics_of_immigration/3-156-ac34ffc3-4432-4ebd-9ceb-350f65afff61


FEMINIST INSTITUTIONALIST PERSPECTIVES
Series edited by Fiona Mackay, Elin Bjarnegård and Meryl Kenny

Published in partnership with the Feminism and Institutionalism International Network (FIIN network), this series represents 
the ‘next stage’ of development of Feminist Institutionalism (FI) in exploring gendered analysis and institutionalist theory.

GENDER AND INFORMAL 
INSTITUTIONS
Edited by Georgina Waylen

“This excellent volume explores the nature and gendered roles of informal 
institutions in a variety of settings and contexts. Drawing on empirical 
research from an internationally recognized group of scholars its chapters 
address a common set of theoretical questions to offer state of the art 
reflections on the development of feminist institutionalism.”  
—Joni Lovenduski, Professor Emerita of Politics, Birkbeck University

May 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78660-003-5 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-002-8 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-004-2 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

TOWARDS GENDERING 
INSTITUTIONALISM
Equality in Europe

Edited by Heather MacRae and Elaine Weiner

“This collection is a new milestone in the engagement of feminist scholarship 
with the new institutionalism in political science. The contributions raise 
important questions about the way forward: should efforts concentrate on 
gendering existing approaches to the study of institutions or can there be, 
should there be, a feminist institutionalism.” —Matthijs Bogaards, Visiting 
Professor, Department of Political Science, Central European University

May 2017 • 272 pages
978-1-78348-997-8 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-996-1 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-998-5 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

REVIEW COPIES
To request a review copy, please email  

reviewsintl@rowman.com

ETHICS, RIGHTS AND CITIZENSHIP

6 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

YOUNG PEOPLE, CITIZENSHIP  
AND POLITICAL PARTICIPATION
Combating Civic Deficit?

By Mark Chou, Jean-Paul Gagnon, Catherine Hartung and Lesley J. Pruitt

“This is perhaps the most important book on civics education yet written. The authors 
deserve much praise. They highlight the need for a properly-designed civics education 
curriculum and, crucially, offer proposals as to how that can be achieved. This book will be 
of great benefit to academics and policy-makers in considering how to better engage young 
people with politics.” —Jon Tonge, Professor of Politics, University of Liverpool (Former Chair 
of the UK Youth Citizenship Commission)

March 2017 • 176 pages
978-1-78348-995-4 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-993-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-994-7 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

SERIES

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

GENDER AND 
INFORMAL 

INSTITUTIONS

TOWARDS 
GENDERING 

INSTITUTIONALISM

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/young_people_citizenship_and_political_participation/3-156-f5f0338b-47ff-4aec-81da-6d582f9ddbe5
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/gender_and_informal_institutions/3-156-4b66c512-a98d-462b-965a-b9e88806531d
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/towards_gendering_institutionalism/3-156-e2e876cc-af29-4f51-a9f3-92fba769aec4


GEOPOLITICS

Subscribe to our newsletter at www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe 7

GEOPOLITICAL BODIES, MATERIAL WORLDS
Series edited by Jason Dittmer and Ian Klinke

Drawing on work from across international relations, political geography, science and technology studies, and political anthropology, this series 
publishes research that examines how the macro-scale of geopolitics is composed of trans-local relations between bodies and materials. 

LIFE ADRIFT
Climate Change, 
Migration, Critique

Edited by Andrew Baldwin 
and Giovanni Bettini

“This excellent book 
assembles leading critics 
across several disciplines 
who challenge emerging 
orthodoxies and stereotypes 
about climate change and 
human movement. In what 
some regard as a ‘post-truth’ 
age, we need reasoned and 
evidence-based analysis 
more than ever and this 
book provides it.”  
—Noel Castree, Professor, 
University of Wollongong, 
Australia

May 2017 • 256 pages
978-1-78660-120-9 
$41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-119-3 
$125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-121-6 
$40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

CHOREOGRAPHIES  
OF RESISTANCE
Mobile Bodies and Relational Politics

By Tarja Väyrynen, Eeva Puumala,  
Samu Pehkonen, Anitta Kynsilehto and 
Tiina Vaittinen

“By demonstrating how the performance 
of political subjectivity is achieved through 
bodily movements, Choreographies 
of Resistance makes a highly original 
contribution to the growing literature on the 
political agency of migrants and refugees. 
It leaves one wondering why choreography 
(with its emphasis on space, movement, 
and relationality) hasn’t already been 
applied as an analytic to study the politics of 
mobility.” —Peter Nyers, Associate Professor, 
Department of Political Science, McMaster 
University

2016 • 134 pages
978-1-78348-673-1 
$39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-672-4 
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-674-8 
$38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

TERRITORY 
BEYOND 
TERRA
Edited by Kimberley Peters, 
Philip Steinberg and Elaine 
Stratford

At the root of our 
understanding of territory is 
the concept of terra—land—a 
surface of fixed points with 
stable features that can be 
calculated, categorised, and 
controlled. But what of the 
many spaces on Earth that defy 
this simplistic characterization? 
This book examines the politics 
of these spaces to shed light 
on the challenges of our 
increasingly dynamic world. 

September 2017 • 352 pages
978-1-78660-011-0  
$125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-013-4 
$40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

THE GEOPOLITICS 
OF REAL ESTATE
Reconfiguring Property, Capital 
and Rights

By Dallas Rogers

“Ingenious. With forensic analytical 
acuity, Dallas Rogers connects seemingly 
disparate processes and events to reveal 
the organizing logics that have always 
driven the geopolitical transfer of land, 
bodies, labour and capital. This is a book 
that will challenge these heretofore 
separate debates into a more profound 
and transformative dialogue with one 
another.” —Libby Porter, Associate 
Professor, Centre for Urban Research, 
RMIT University

2016 • 206 pages
978-1-78348-333-4 
$39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-332-7 
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-334-1 
$38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

SERIES

THE POLITICS OF EURASIANISM
Identity, Popular Culture and Russia's Foreign Policy

Edited by Mark Bassin and Gonzalo Pozo

“In this helpful new book, a team of experts address the ideological debates round the 
key concept of Eurasianism, and their roots in Russian thought, as well as their parallels in 
Central Asian, Turkish, and German history and contemporaneity. The result is a uniquely full 
and sophisticated picture of a body of thinking that is essential to understanding the region 
and its future.” —Catriona Kelly, Professor of Russian, University of Oxford

2017 • 384 pages
978-1-78660-162-9 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-161-2 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-163-6 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

LIFE ADRIFT

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/territory_beyond_terra/3-156-ae1c6486-d7f8-4d14-a9e4-3d948253beed
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/choreographies_of_resistance/3-156-cf1c7cf5-5eff-49ed-95b5-973469f91344
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/the_geopolitics_of_real_estate/3-156-775f5a7c-6f6f-45fe-9a2a-fdfaf44f5727
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/the_politics_of_eurasianism/3-156-58868005-c3e5-4a35-bc01-49c4ea6cd19f
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/life_adrift/3-156-9ed58f95-306e-4115-b40d-dc259cbd7fd3


8 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

GOVERNANCE AND POLICYMAKING

ENDGAME FOR  
THE CENTRE LEFT?
The Retreat of Social Democracy Across 
Europe

By Patrick Diamond

After a period of electoral dominance, centre-left 
parties in western Europe have suffered a dramatic 
erosion of support; the vote share enjoyed by 
social democrats is at its lowest ever level. Social 
democracy stands at a point of great promise, but 
also peril. This book examines the assumed decline 
of the centre-left parties in Europe and sets the 
agenda for social democracy in the years to come. 

Policy Network
2016 • 112 pages
978-1-78660-282-4 • $17.00 / £9.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-283-1 • $16.99 / £9.99 • eBook

BEYOND NEOLIBERALISM, 
NATIONALISM AND 
SOCIALISM
Rethinking the Boundary Between State  
and Market

Edited by Thomas Aubrey

This collected volume asks whether there might now be 
another way to reform our economic system to drive 
inclusive growth without having to return to the failed 
ideologies of the 20th century. It explores the prospect 
of a political outlook that believes in harnessing the 
dynamic power of markets, but one that also recognises 
that markets fail more frequently than some would like 
us to believe.

Policy Network
April 2017 • 89 pages
978-1-78660-477-4 • $17.00 / £9.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-478-1 • $16.99 / £9.99 • eBook

CAN THE EU  
SPEND BETTER?
An EU Budget for Crises and 
Sustainability

By Renaud Thillaye

The main parameters of the EU budget are 
decided upon every seven years when the 
MFF (Multi-annual Financial Framework) 
is negotiated. This book analyses the 
2014-2020 EU budget in the context of the 
current economic and social situations and 
the results of Britain's 2016 referendum. 

Policy Network
2016 • 144 pages
978-1-78660-284-8 • $26.00 / £14.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-285-5 • $25.99 / £14.99 • eBook

ASSESSING EUROPEAN 
NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICY
Perspectives from the Literature

Edited by Hrant Kostanyan

First the Arab revolts and then Russia’s assertiveness in 
the eastern neighbourhood prompted reviews by the EU 
of its European Neighbourhood Policy (ENP), in 2011 and 
2015, respectively. These reviews, in turn, have renewed 
scholarly interest in the ENP. By deliberately focusing 
on the recent literature (since 2011), this book by CEPS 
identifies the factors that explain the (lack of) effectiveness 
and coherence of the ENP. 

Centre for European Policy Studies
March 2017 • 184 pages
978-1-78660-445-3 • $29.95 / £19.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-444-6 • $90.00 / £60.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-446-0 • $28.99 / £19.95 • eBook

ARGUMENTS FOR WELFARE
The Welfare State and Social Policy

By Paul Spicker

“In this concise book, Paul Spicker formulates a normative defense of the 
welfare state by outlining key arguments that justify social provision. Clearly 
written, Arguments for Welfare is must read for students of social policy 
seeking to explore the normative foundations of welfare.” —Daniel Béland, 
Canada Research Chair in Public Policy and Professor, Johnson-Shoyama 
Graduate School of Public Policy

Series: Rowman & Littlefield International - Policy Impacts
2017 • 124 pages
978-1-78660-302-9 • $29.95 / £19.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-301-2 • $90.00 / £60.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-303-6 • $28.99 / £19.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

BEYOND 
NEOLIBERALISM, 

NATIONALISM  
AND SOCIALISM

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/endgame_for_the_centre_left/3-156-ac88d6a8-109a-4d7e-887d-e6444819c466
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/can_the_eu_spend_better/3-156-c82f4bf0-0353-41d2-88f6-b44c52469cb3
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/assessing_european_neighbourhood_policy/3-156-19244bcd-71a7-4a9e-9159-a3e0b53cfa6e
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/arguments_for_welfare/3-156-b8676521-173c-4557-9489-01d73d466f67


9Follow us on Twitter @rowmaninternat and Facebook /RowmanLittlefieldInternational for our latest news and offers.

GOVERNANCE AND POLICYMAKING

ENTREPRENEURSHIP  
AND INSTITUTIONS 
The Causes and Consequences of 
Institutional Asymmetry

By Nick Williams, Tim Vorley  
and Colin Williams

Entrepreneurship does not occur in a 
vacuum and institutions matter. As countries 
around the world strive for entrepreneurial 
led growth, this book considers whether 
institutional arrangements matter more 
than the institutions themselves. Through 
12 case studies drawn from Asia, Europe and 
America the book examines how different 
institutional arrangements affect the nature, 
scope and scale of entrepreneurial activity. 

July 2017 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-690-8 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-692-2 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

EU, EUROPE 
UNFINISHED
Mediating Europe and the Balkans in a 
Time of Crisis

Edited by Zlatan Krajina and Nebojša Blanuša

“EU, Europe Unfinished is an important twist 
to the conversation on the Europe-Balkan 
relationship, exploring what it means for “Europe 
to find a home” in the Balkans. This rich, multi-
disciplinary volume provides thought-provoking 
analyses of how the EU’s eastward expansion is 
remaking—and being remade by—the societies of 
the Balkans.” —Madigan Andrea Fichter, Assistant 
Professor, Holy Family University, Philadelphia

Series: Radical Cultural Studies
2016 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-979-4 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-978-7 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-980-0 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

RESEARCHING 
CORPORATIONS  
AND GLOBAL HEALTH 
GOVERNANCE
An Interdisciplinary Guide

Edited by Kelley Lee and Benjamin Hawkins

“This is an essential and highly recommended resource for 
anyone concerned with the growing influence of corporations 
in the governance of global health issues. As a clearly written 
and broad ranging research guide, this book is full of valuable 
and much needed information for students, scholars and policy 
makers alike.” —Richard Smith, Professor and Dean of Faculty 
of Public Health and Policy, London School of Hygiene and 
Tropical Medicine

2016 • 314 pages
978-1-78348-360-0 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-359-4 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-361-7 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

NEGOTIATING GENDER, 
POLICY AND POLITICS IN 
THE CARIBBEAN
Feminist Strategies, Masculinist Resistance and 
Transformational Possibilities

Edited by Gabrielle Hosein and Jane Parpart

“This carefully researched and edited book is one of the 
first to look at feminist mobilization strategies around 
political representation and women’s rights policy reform in 
the Anglophone Caribbean … It will be of great interest to 
scholars, students, policy makers, and activists concerned with 
women’s status in the region and around the world.”  
—Aili Mari Tripp, Professor of Political Science and Evjue 
Bascom Professor of Gender and Women's Studies, University 
of Wisconsin-Madison

2016 • 224 pages
978-1-78348-751-6 • $44.95 / £29.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-750-9 • $130.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-752-3 • $43.99 / £29.95 • eBook

PRECARIOUS 
BELONGINGS
Affect and Nationalism in Asia

Edited by Chih-ming Wang and Daniel PS Goh

“This illuminating collection offers grounded studies 
of experiences shaped by various nationalist moods 
being mobilised across Asia. It is also a riveting read 
for anyone anywhere concerned by the new forms 
of populism, civic disenchantment, ‘hate-loving’ 
speech, and digital militancy erupting now world-
wide.” —Meaghan Morris, Professor of Gender and 
Cultural Studies, University of Sydney

Series: Asian Cultural Studies: Transnational and  
Dialogic Approaches
April 2017 • 272 pages
978-1-78660-224-4 • $120.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-226-8 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

THE PEOPLE'S 
VERDICT
Adding Informed Citizen Voices to 
Public Decision-Making 

By Claudia Chwalisz

This study of close to 50 long-form 
deliberative processes in Canada and 
Australia makes the case that adding an 
informed public voice to government 
decision-making leads to more effective 
and legitimate policies which garner public 
support. 

Policy Network
April 2017 • 120 pages
978-1-78660-436-1 • $17.00 / £9.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-437-8 • $16.99 / £9.99 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/entrepreneurship_and_institutions/3-156-dfa38550-a608-48fd-8cb3-880826ffdcb0
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/eu_europe_unfinished/3-156-a4548409-e90a-4328-92f1-9882fcc70ca8
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/researching_corporations_and_global_health_governance/3-156-f8e75a22-51a7-4480-99db-c44ceb188ef2
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/negotiating_gender_policy_and_politics_in_the_caribbean/3-156-474399b3-a642-431a-955b-e787c580b071
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/precarious_belongings/3-156-d12648b4-b1fc-4d90-af9e-e70081a4199e
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/the_peoples_verdict/3-156-18082fd3-2549-4b20-9f33-a7c4a1c93027


POLITICAL ECONOMY 

10 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

NEOLIBERAL MORAL 
ECONOMY
Capitalism, Socio-Cultural Change 
and Fraud in Uganda 

By Jörg Wiegratz

“An interesting and novel contribution to 
understanding the relationship between 
political economy and moral economy, 
developed both theoretically and through an 
empirical study of the impact of neoliberal 
reforms in Uganda.” —Andrew Sayer, 
Professor of Social Theory and Political 
Economy, Lancaster University

2016 • 375 pages
978-1-78348-854-4 • $44.95 / £29.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-853-7 • $135.00 / £90.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-855-1 • $43.99 / £29.95 • eBook

INTERDISCIPLINARY 
STUDIES OF THE 
MARKET ORDER
New Applications of Market Process Theory

Edited by Peter J. Boettke, Christopher J. Coyne 
and Virgil Henry Storr

This volume brings together original research from 
the Austrian, Virginia, and Bloomington schools of 
political economy to analyse central elements of 
market process and market order. Edited by three of 
the leading scholars in this field, the collection offers 
a multitude of new interdisciplinary understandings 
by engaging with scholars working in anthropology, 
economics, entrepreneurship, history, political 
science, public policy, and sociology.  

Series: Economy, Polity, and Society
May 2017 • 288 pages
978-1-78660-201-5 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-200-8 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-202-2 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

ELINOR OSTROM
An Intellectual Biography

By Vlad Tarko

“Vlad Tarko has written more than an 
intellectual biography of one of the most 
influential social scientists of her generation. 
His book is at the same time an insightful 
introduction and a nuanced interpretation of 
a fascinating research program with significant 
applied-level implications.” —Paul Dragos 
Aligica, Senior Research Fellow, George Mason 
University

2016 • 202 pages
978-1-78348-589-5 • $32.95 / £22.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-588-8 • $100.00 / £70.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-590-1 • $31.99 / £22.95 • eBook

TIME WELL SPENT
Subjective Well-Being and the  
Organization of Time

By Daniel Wheatley

“This is an intelligent book dedicated to one of the 
most important and scarcest resources in a modern 
human’s life: time. It provides an excellent account 
of different authoritative theories on time-use, 
as well as offers new evidence on how different 
allocations of time can impact our overall sense 
of well-being. A good companion for well-being 
researchers everywhere.” —Nick Powdthavee, 
Professor, Warwick Business School, University  
of Warwick

April 2017 • 224 pages
978-1-78348-425-6 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-427-0 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

THE STRONG STATE AND 
THE FREE ECONOMY
By Werner Bonefeld

German ordoliberalism originated at the end of the 
Weimar Republic (1918-1933) in a context of hyper-
inflation, depression, mass unemployment and social 
unrest. Foucault discusses ordoliberalism at length in 
The Birth of Biopolitics, and Bonefeld’s book provides 
a thought-provoking companion to those lectures by 
offering a more comprehensive investigation of the 
theoretical foundation of ordoliberal thought and its 
historical and theoretical contexts.  

May 2017 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-628-1 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-627-4 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-629-8 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

OUR BLOG
RLI has its own blog on all 
things publishing-related, 
with regular contributions 
from our Authors, Editors 
and other team members. 

Find it at: 

www.rowmaninternational.
com/blog

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/neoliberal_moral_economy/3-156-3168d2a2-aedc-4dc4-b7e5-971c88653fca
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/interdisciplinary_studies_of_the_market_order/3-156-47b0283b-b14a-4a89-abfc-a3351ee997b5
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/elinor_ostrom/3-156-a205621d-6c5a-41c5-bfd5-6ce77bade719
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/time_well_spent/3-156-5d936633-c181-4ec0-aecc-d6e08cde2a3e
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/the_strong_state_and_the_free_economy/3-156-9e5ca707-6cc4-431c-b1dd-79a725a733fb
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/blog
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/blog


POLITICAL THEORY AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon 11

CONTEMPORARY KOREAN 
POLITICAL THOUGHT AND PARK 
CHUNG-HEE 
By Jung In Kang

This important new book identifies the distinctive characteristics of the 
ideological terrain in contemporary South Korean politics and reexamines the 
political thought of Park Chung-hee (1917–1979), the most revered, albeit the 
most controversial, former president in the history of South Korea, in light of 
those characteristics. 

Series: CEACOP East Asian Comparative Ethics, Politics and Philosophy of Law
June 2017 • 370 pages
978-1-78660-248-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-250-3 • $39.99 / £24.95 • eBook

CRIMINALIZING THE CLIENT
Institutional Change, Gendered Ideas and Feminist Strategies

By Josefina Erikson

In 1998, Sweden was the first country in the world to criminalise the purchase 
of sexual services, but not the sale of sex. Using the feminist institutionalism 
approach to the analysis, this study offers new insights to the Swedish case and 
provides a new analytical framework for micro-level analysis of institutional 
change that addresses the struggle for meaning, institutionalization of new 
gendered ideas, and the (strategic) actions of feminist actors. 

Series: Feminist Institutionalist Perspectives
April 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78660-006-6 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-005-9 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-007-3 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

CULTURAL STUDIES 50 YEARS ON
History, Practice and Politics

Edited by Kieran Connell and Matthew Hilton

“In this thoughtful and wide-ranging collection, Kieran Connell and Matthew 
Hilton have brought together leading practitioners and first-rate scholars in the 
field of cultural studies to reflect on and chart the important histories, legacies, 
practices, and politics of the Birmingham Centre for Contemporary Cultural 
Studies and with it the whole radical intellectual project of cultural studies.”  
—Jaafar Aksikas, Cultural Studies Program, Columbia College Chicago

2016 • 336 pages
978-1-78348-393-8 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-392-1 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-394-5 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

COMPLICITY
Criticism Between Collaboration and Commitment

By Thomas Docherty

“This is a marvellously illuminating book. Interrogating the 
philosophical meaning of complicity through highly original 
reflections on Shakespearian drama, the writing of Hannah Arendt 
and encompassing also the late work of the great Scottish poet Edwin 
Morgan, the author considers the parameters in history and the 
present of the drive to be compliant and complicit.” —Angel McRobbie, 
Professor of Communications, Goldsmiths University of London

Series: Off the Fence: Morality, Politics and Society
2016 • 154 pages
978-1-78660-102-5 • $32.95 / £22.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-101-8 • $100.00 / £70.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-103-2 • $31.99 / £22.95 • eBook

CRIMINALIZING  
THE CLIENT

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/contemporary_korean_political_thought_and_park_chung-hee/3-156-a19dd30b-4d1a-47df-923b-0f46860ba92a
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/cultural_studies_50_years_on/3-156-e4afc728-a70e-4951-89ec-d5157ee0b33f
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/complicity/3-156-7b3af533-2421-4453-9e2a-32788dcf103b
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/criminalizing_the_client/3-156-c457b8d7-e057-49bb-93ed-b98d5d68edd4


POLITICAL THEORY AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com12

EXPLORING COMPLICITY 
Concept, Cases and Critique

Edited by Michael Neu, Robin Dunford and Afxentis Afxentiou

“A philosophically rich volume that commands reflection on explicit forms and 
implicit reaffirmations of individual and structural complicity. Comprehensive 
and nuanced, it posits a masterful account of the complexities associated 
with understanding and assigning blame, suggesting that being complicit in 
wrongdoing often cannot be helped.” —Garrett Wallace Brown, Reader in 
Political Theory, Global Ethics and Global Health Policy, University of Sheffield

2016 • 242 pages
978-1-78660-062-2 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-061-5 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-063-9 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

FOUCAULT AND THE MAKING  
OF SUBJECTS
Edited by Laura Cremonesi, Orazio Irrera, Daniele Lorenzini and  
Martina Tazzioli

“Critically probing and extending Foucault's work across topics of autonomy, 
truthfulness, sexual avowal, ideology, desire, and collective subjectivities, [this 
collection] demonstrates the salience of, and resources offered by, Foucault's 
work for social and political theory.” —David Owen, Professor of Social and 
Political Philosophy, University of Southampton

Series: New Politics of Autonomy
2016 • 200 pages
978-1-78660-105-6 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-104-9 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-106-3 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

HEIDEGGER AND THE GLOBAL AGE
Edited by Antonio Cerella and Louiza Odysseos

Offering the first full assessment of Heidegger’s philosophy in the fields of 
International Studies and International Political Theory, this important volume 
provides a fresh intervention into the debate on globalization from a critical 
theory perspective.

Series: New Heidegger Research
September 2017 • 368 pages
978-1-78660-230-5 • $135.00 / £90.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-232-9 • $43.99 / £29.95 • eBook

EXPLOITATION
From Practice to Theory

Edited by Monique Deveaux and Vida Panitch

“This excellent volume constitutes a highly welcome contribution to 
several debates in ethics, social and political philosophy, and applied 
ethics. Through useful discussion of many case studies this collection 
also emphasizes the need for legal and economic reforms that reduce 
vulnerability to exploitation.” —Gillian Brock, Professor of Philosophy at 
the University of Auckland, New Zealand

Series: Studies in Social and Global Justice
2017 • 298 pages
978-1-78660-204-6 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-203-9 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-205-3 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/exploring_complicity/3-156-ace69e5d-9236-4193-8b18-4c8d6c5a123c
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/foucault_and_the_making_of_subjects/3-156-4864722c-22f3-4cdd-8879-6cf5039d73c6
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/heideggers_gods/3-156-0ce75fe3-6d39-4912-8288-cb936e9d10e9
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/exploitation/3-156-f45e0533-5b07-4165-a7aa-4388fba80b7f


Subscribe to our newsletter at www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe

POLITICAL THEORY AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

13

LOTMAN'S CULTURAL SEMIOTICS 
AND THE POLITICAL
By Andrey Makarychev and Alexandra Yatsyk

“How do we make sense of the post-Soviet condition when the “transition” 
paradigm has bankrupted? How do we put Putin’s Russia in a cultural context 
without falling prey to essentialism and misleading generalisations? In this 
original and elegantly written book Andrey Makarychev and Alexandra Yatsyk 
interpret the work of leading Soviet semiotician Yuri Lotman to offer us an 
enlightening perspective to understanding the present Russian political reality.” 
—Ivan Krastev, Chairman, Center for Liberal Studies, Sofia

Series: Reframing the Boundaries: Thinking the Political
April 2017 • 192 pages
978-1-78348-832-2 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-834-6 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

POLITICS OF ANXIETY
Edited by Emmy Eklundh, Andreja Zevnik and Emmanuel-Pierre Guittet

“Anxiety is arguably more fundamental to the human condition than any other 
emotion or affect. Yet we know comparatively little about its specificities. This 
book theorizes anxiety beyond the limits of 20th century psychoanalysis, and 
offers a novel approach to the politics of anxiety, demonstrating not just the 
dangers but potentials of anxiety for political subjects of the present.”  
—Julian Reid, Professor of International Relations, University of Lapland

2017 • 224 pages
978-1-78348-990-9 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-992-3 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

THE PINK TIDE
Media Access and Political Power in Latin America

Edited by Lee Artz

“Lee Artz has collected in The Pink Tide important, thought-provoking, and 
diverse communications experiences of Latin American Left governments, 
societies and social movements that set different initiatives to contain 
neoliberal policies. This book gives us a valuable insight into de-commodified 
communications policies and practices across five South American countries 
and two regional overviews.” —Rodrigo Gomez, Professor, Universidad 
Autónoma Metropolitana-Cuajimalpa, Mexico

Series: Protest, Media and Culture
March 2017 • 240 pages
978-1-78660-239-8 • $135.00 / £90.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-241-1 • $43.99 / £29.95 • eBook

POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY  
AND POLITICAL ACTION
Imperatives of Resistance

By Adam Burgos

“…Adam Burgos charts the new semantic territory of contemporary 
resistance movements including Black Lives Matter, Occupy Wall Street, 
and Arab Spring to show how they depart from traditional theories 
of democratic resistance articulated by Rousseau, Marx, Dewey, and 
Rancière. This timely and important book is one of the first to analyze 
contemporary resistance movements fueled by social media in terms of 
traditional political theory.” —Kelly Oliver, W. Alton Jones Professor of 
Philosophy, Vanderbilt University

2016 • 220 pages
978-1-78660-009-7 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-008-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-010-3 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/lotmans_cultural_semiotics_and_the_political/3-156-7a910db7-1c23-49f6-9db4-8b481d51910c
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/politics_of_anxiety/3-156-dc49e8e9-1b34-4da8-aba9-e2b02e51c672
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/the_pink_tide/3-156-1969d38a-7b38-4c67-a064-ff9b734008f2
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/political_philosophy_and_political_action/3-156-7ce904bd-b5ca-45b6-8e20-99e82d864c5a


POLITICAL THEORY AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

14 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

OPEN ACCESS AT RLI
We are pleased to announce a new open access 
publishing strand at Rowman & Littlefield 
International. This publishing model is open to all our 
authors. Our open access list will include monographs 
and edited collections across all our disciplines.

We are offering a ‘gold’ route open access model, 
where a full-text PDF is made available to view free 
of charge on our website (and your funding body’s 
repository, as required) immediately on publication.

Hardback and paperback editions will be available on 
a POD basis as part of a hybrid model. Downloadable 
PDF and ePub editions for institutions and individuals 
will also be available.

Find out more at 
www.rowmaninternational.com 
/our-publishing/open-access

SOCIAL SUFFERING
Sociology, Psychology, Politics

By Emmanuel Renault. Translated by Maude Dews

There are various forms of suffering that are best described as 
social suffering, such as stress, harassment, experience of poverty 
and domination. This is the first English-language translation of an 
important book that contributes to contemporary debates about 
social suffering in sociology, social psychology, political theory and 
philosophy. 

Series: Essex Studies in Contemporary Critical Theory
August 2017 • 304 pages
978-1-78660-073-8 • $44.95 / £29.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-072-1 • $135.00 / £90.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-074-5 • $43.99 / £29.95 • eBook

THE POLITICAL THEORY OF  
CHE GUEVARA
By Renzo Llorente

Nearly half a century after his death, Ernesto “Che” Guevara remains a 
compelling and controversial figure. He was an original social theorist, and 
many of his writings attest to an innovative interpretation of various concepts 
and commitments central to Marxist thought. This is one of the first works to 
comprehensively consider his contribution to social and political theory for a 
student audience. 

July 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78348-717-2 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-716-5 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-718-9 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

RLI UPDATES
Subscribe to the RLI newsletter at  
www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe 
for all the latest news and updates or follow 
us on Twitter at @RowmanInternat

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/our-publishing/open-access
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/our-publishing/open-access
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/social_suffering/3-156-e699b3f7-58c0-4c28-9740-5d763aa90f59
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/the_political_theory_of_che_guevara/3-156-c2b9d136-2a68-4894-a344-2abf22a131f6
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe 


POLITICAL THEORY AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

Follow us on Twitter @rowmaninternat and Facebook /RowmanLittlefieldInternational for our latest news and offers. 15

REINVENTING CRITICAL THEORY
Series edited by Gabriel Rockhill and Yannik Thiem

This series publishes books that are at the cutting edge of 
current research in critical theory and that seek to open the 

cultural horizons of the critical theory tradition, developing new 
perspectives on the socio-historical formation of our common 

world, and honing tools for critical social analysis in the  
21st century.

CRITICAL PERSPECTIVES ON  
THEORY, CULTURE AND POLITICS

Series edited by Chris Weedon, Glenn Jordan, Laurent Milesi,  
Radhika Mohanram and Chris Norris

This interdisciplinary series focusses on innovative research 
produced at the interface between critical theory and cultural 

studies. In recent years much work in Cultural Studies has 
increasingly moved away from directly critical-theoretical concerns. 

One of the aims of this series is to foster a renewed dialogue 
between Cultural Studies and Critical and Cultural Theory in its rich, 

multiple dimensions.

A CRITIQUE OF 
SOVEREIGNTY
By Daniel Loick  
Translated by Markus 
Hardtmann

This book offers a broad 
reconstruction of the modern 
notion of sovereignty, a 
comprehensive critique of  
state-inflicted violence, and a 
concept of non-coercive law for 
our contemporary world society.  
With a preface by Axel Honneth.

August 2017 • 336 pages
978-1-78660-038-7 
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-040-0 
$38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

CREDO  
CREDIT CRISIS
Speculations on Faith  
and Money

Edited by Aidan Tynan,  
Laurent Milesi and  
Christopher John Müller

This book brings together both 
established and emerging scholars 
from critical and cultural theory, 
literature, philosophy, and theology 
to address the intersection  
of economics and religion.  
It offers a series of speculative 
engagements with the idea that 
faith—considered in the broadest 
sense as the systems of belief 
giving meaning and consistency 
to experience—is inextricably 
enmeshed with economic systems.

August 2017 • 320 pages
978-1-78348-381-5 
$39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-380-8 
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-382-2 
$38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

POLITICS OF 
DIVINATION
Neoliberal Endgame and 
the Religion of Contingency

By Joshua Ramey

“Joshua Ramey breaks new 
ground with this account of how 
our current mania of financial 
speculation relates to the 
ways that human beings have 
long sought to interrogate the 
uncertain future, and to deal with 
chance and change. Politics of 
Divination takes a long view of 
human potentiality, and suggests 
how we might escape from the 
nightmare of what he calls our 
"neoliberal endgame".”  
—Steven Shaviro, DeRoy Professor 
of English, Wayne State University

2016 • 192 pages
978-1-78348-553-6 
$39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-552-9 
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-554-3 
$38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

CHINESE 
SUBJECTIVITIES 
IN THE BEIJING 
OLYMPICS
By Gladys Pak Lei Chong

“Applying a Foucauldian 
perspective on contemporary 
Chinese reality, Gladys Chong gives 
us an in-depth and multifaceted 
look – through the case study of 
the staging of the Beijing Olympics 
– into the complex relationship 
between the state and its subject 
citizens in the moulding of 
Chineseness and what it means 
to be Chinese today.” —Ien Ang, 
Distinguished Professor of Cultural 
Studies, University of Western 
Sydney

2017 • 296 pages
978-1-78348-987-9 
$125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-989-3 
$40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

SERIES SERIES

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/politics_of_divination/3-156-c10d5ea3-3149-479b-87bf-03db7e5a7b2f
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/buy-books/product-details/?productId=3-156-ffff749f-9b35-4120-9811-2ee970b14f5e
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/a_critique_of_sovereignty/3-156-3707c8ad-3cd8-4e9f-89f3-1bae4f838a20
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/credo_credit_crisis/3-156-a5c17479-d32a-42b6-8457-38d41ffc6db6


16 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

POSTCOLONIAL POLITICS AND NON-EUROCENTRIC IR

ISLAMIC MODERNITIES  
IN SOUTHEAST ASIA 
Exploring Indonesian Popular and Visual Culture

By Leonie Schmidt

“Required reading for those craving to understand Southeast Asia’s newborn 
halal chic. Using the latest in cultural theory, Schmidt takes us on a journey 
through late capitalist Indonesia, where political détente, new media 
technologies, and religious pop compellingly combine, thus exploring the 
various new and exhilarating faces of a public Islam that increasingly serves  
a generation of Muslims, young and old, in making oneself modern.”  
—Bart Barendregt, Associate Professor, Leiden University

Series: Asian Cultural Studies: Transnational and Dialogic Approaches
May 2017 • 256 pages
978-1-78348-699-1 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-701-1 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

MEDIA POWER IN INDONESIA
Oligarchs, Citizens and the Digital Revolution

By Ross Tapsell

“This is a very timely and important study, with relevance for our 
understanding of Indonesia well beyond the operations of its media. Anyone 
wishing to understand contemporary Indonesian politics and society, and using 
the media as their point of entry or as a tool for that understanding, will have 
their task made easier by Tapsell’s study.” —Professor David T. Hill,  
Asia Research Centre, Murdoch University

Series: Media, Culture and Communication in Asia-Pacific Societies
August 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78660-035-6 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-037-0 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

POSTCOLONIAL EUROPE
Comparative Reflections after the Empires

Edited by Lars Jensen, Julia Suárez-Krabbe, Christian Groes-Green  
and Zoran Lee Pecic

Postcolonial Europe: Comparative Reflections after the Empires brings together 
scholars from across disciplines to rethink European colonialism in the light of 
its vanishing empires and the rise of new global power structures. Taking an 
interdisciplinary approach to the postcolonial European legacy the book argues 
that the commonly used nation-centric approach does not effectively capture 
the overlap between different colonial and postcolonial experiences across 
Europe. 

September 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78660-304-3 • $135.00 / £90.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-306-7 • $43.99 / £29.95 • eBook

DECOLONIZING FEMINISM
Transnational Feminism and Globalization

Edited by Margaret A. McLaren

In the context of rapid globalization, this book explores the theoretical 
frameworks for thinking through significant concepts in feminist 
theory and activism: rights, citizenship and immigration, solidarity, 
and decolonizing methodologies and practices. International and 
interdisciplinary in scope, authors from the Global North and the 
Global South offer new ways of thinking about feminist knowledges, 
methodologies, and practices. 

September 2017 • 368 pages
978-1-78660-259-6 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-258-9 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-260-2 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

POSTCOLONIAL 
EUROPE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/islamic_modernities_in_southeast_asia/3-156-cb40b84b-57ec-49d3-98ce-5f65877fbf1a
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/media_power_in_indonesia/3-156-a7a2e159-1f67-482c-8e03-05b1e0a15d7c
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/decolonizing_feminism/3-156-637383f9-c217-4879-9a8b-1097b245a55c
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/postcolonial_europe/3-156-055bb265-b7b6-4e75-8135-1bd074b91ab5


POSTCOLONIAL POLITICS AND NON-EUROCENTRIC IR

Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon 17

TOWARDS CORPOREAL 
COSMOPOLITANISM
Performing Decolonial Solidarities

By Anjana Raghavan

This book explores the ways in which existing narratives of cosmopolitanism 
are often organized around European and American discourses of 
human rights and universalism. Envisioning new ways of articulating and 
conceptualising a ‘corporeal cosmopolitanism’ which is neither restricted 
to a purely postcolonial or subaltern paradigm, nor subject to the European 
colonialism and modernity, this text challenges the understanding of liberal 
cosmopolitan solidarities in productive, rather than aggressive ways. 

August 2017 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-795-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-796-7 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

POSTCOLONIAL INTERRUPTIONS, 
UNAUTHORISED MODERNITIES
By Iain Chambers

“This is an intellectual tour de force that gives us a fresh take on postcolonial 
interrogations and confrontations. Celebrating interruptions, gaps and 
dissonances, the book is an ode to broken archives and submerged histories, 
marked by cruelty and violence but also offering new imaginaries for the 
future.” —Sandra Ponzanesi, Professor of Gender and Postcolonial Studies, 
Utrecht University, The Netherlands

Series: Radical Cultural Studies
2017 • 152 pages
978-1-78660-332-6 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-331-9 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-333-3 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

POSTCOLONIAL NATIONS,  
ISLANDS, AND TOURISM
Reading Real and Imagined Spaces 

By Helen Kapstein

Postcolonial Nations, Islands, and Tourism examines how real and literary 
islands have helped to shape the idea of the nation in a postcolonial world. 
Starting with the first literary tourist, Robinson Crusoe, the book goes on to 
show how authors such as JM Coetzee, Romesh Gunesekera, and Julian Barnes 
have explored the outlines and implications of islandness. 

Series: Rethinking the Island
June 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78348-645-8 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-647-2 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

RLI ON YOUTUBE
Visit our YouTube channel at  
www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefield 
InternationalLondon  
to watch videos from our authors and events and 
to learn more about our team behind the scenes.

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/towards_corporeal_cosmopolitanism/3-156-66ffe094-b4fc-4d4a-8dcf-3c87e7defacf
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/postcolonial_interruptions_unauthorised_modernities/3-156-aa7f40cf-741c-4437-8676-4eda04a90b25
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/postcolonial_nations_islands_and_tourism/3-156-7d64fe29-465c-4aaf-9ac9-e8429db67f2c
http://www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon 
http://www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon 


POSTCOLONIAL POLITICS AND NON-EUROCENTRIC IR

18 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

 

KILOMBO: INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS  
AND COLONIAL QUESTIONS

Series edited by Mustapha K. Pasha, Meera Sabaratnam and Robbie Shilliam

This is the first series to mark out a dedicated space for advanced critical inquiry into colonial questions across 
International Relations scholarship. This space embraces a multitude of methods and approaches, theoretical and 

empirical scholarship, and historical and contemporary concerns. The diverse work published in this series is woven 
together by conversations and contentions over the colonial question as fundamental to global inquiry.

MEANINGS  
OF BANDUNG
Postcolonial Orders and 
Decolonial Visions

Edited by Quỳnh N. Phạm  
and Robbie Shilliam

“Robbie Shilliam and  
Quỳnh N. Phạm place the lens 
on an iconic moment for the 
postcolonial world in global 
politics. Invaluable for both 
research and teaching, this 
collection of essays reveals the 
layers of meaning contained 
in this moment, as well as the 
paradoxes and tensions faced 
by those who sought to recreate 
the international beyond the 
legacies of the colonial era.”  
—Vivienne Jabri, Professor,  
King’s College London

2016 • 256 pages
978-1-78348-565-9 
$39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-564-2 
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-566-6 
$38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

ASYLUM  
AFTER EMPIRE
Colonial Legacies in the 
Politics of Asylum Seeking

By Lucy Mayblin

“This groundbreaking book is an 
illuminating application of post 
and de-colonial thought and the 
literature on race and racism to 
the policy of asylum. It challenges 
some of the fundamentals of 
refugee scholarship and politics 
and opens up new perspectives 
for academics and activists alike.” 
—Bridget Anderson, Professor 
of Migration and Citizenship and 
Research Director at the Centre on 
Migration, Policy, and Society at 
the University of Oxford

April 2017 • 210 pages
978-1-78348-615-1 
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-617-5 
$31.99 / £22.95 • eBook

DECOLONISING 
INTERVENTION
International Statebuilding  
in Mozambique

By Meera Sabaratnam

This book challenges and enhances 
standard ‘critical’ narratives 
of statebuilding by exploring 
the historical experiences and 
interpretive frameworks of the 
people targeted by intervention. 
The author challenges assumptions 
underpinning external interventions, 
such as the incapacity of ‘local’ 
agents to govern and the necessity 
of ‘liberal’ values in demanding 
better governance. 

June 2017 • 176 pages
978-1-78348-274-0 
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-276-4 
$38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

POLITICS  
OF AFRICAN 
ANTICOLONIAL 
ARCHIVE
Edited by Shiera S. el-Malik  
and Isaac A. Kamola

“[T]ogether the contributors 
explore the meaning of an African 
anticolonial archive as a global 
inheritance, one that illuminates 
core aspects of the human condition, 
fundamental questions of politics, 
and what counts as knowledge  
when seeking to forge a world that  
is no longer colonized.”  
—Jane Anna Gordon, Associate 
Professor of Political Science and 
Africana Studies, University of 
Connecticut

April 2017 • 290 pages
978-1-78348-790-5 
$39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-789-9 
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-791-2 
$38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

SERIES

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/meanings_of_bandung/3-156-990547ae-e4f0-4804-a71f-3ca0ad70436f
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/decolonising_intervention/3-156-d930bf01-1850-40cd-b54a-3a1ccb7addb7
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/asylum_after_empire/3-156-969ab234-2088-42e2-b8f0-bfa6042ac19b
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/politics_of_african_anticolonial_archive/3-156-294c3f15-cdbc-4170-aa0e-a18e4dd192fe


POSTCOLONIAL POLITICS AND NON-EUROCENTRIC IR

Subscribe to our newsletter at www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe 19

GLOBAL DIALOGUES: DEVELOPING  
NON-EUROCENTRIC IR AND IPE

Series edited by John Hobson and L. H. M. Ling

This series adopts a dialogical perspective which focuses on the interactions and 
reciprocities between West and non-West, across Global North and Global South.

SERIES

HISTORICAL SOCIOLOGY  
AND WORLD HISTORY
Uneven and Combined Development over the Longue Durée

Edited by Alexander Anievas and Kamran Matin

“Anievas and Matin have assembled a creative and compelling discussion for 
an alternative to Eurocentric world history and historical sociology. Ranging 
from the Paleolithic to late capitalism, and incorporating a rich geographical 
diversity, the contributors offer an important relational and global 
contribution to the much-needed rebirth of historical sociology.”  
—Jason W. Moore, Assistant Professor, Fernand Braudel Center, Binghamton 
University, author of Capitalism in the Web of Life

2016 • 318 pages
978-1-78348-682-3 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-681-6 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-683-0 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

RE-WRITING INTERNATIONAL 
RELATIONS
History and Theory Beyond Eurocentrism in Turkey

By Zeynep Gülşah Çapan

“…Zeynep Gulsah Capan masterfully reveals the Eurocentrism embedded and 
reinforced in International Relations for over a century. She also, and just as 
importantly, provides us the strategies to contest Eurocentrism. The result is a 
lively and ambitious book that unsettles our assumptions about the ‘field’ of 
IR as we think we’ve known it, and shows us how we might Re-Write IR once 
again.” —Brent J. Steele, Professor and Francis D. Wormuth Presidential Chair, 
University of Utah

2016 • 128 pages
978-1-78348-783-7 • $110.00 / £75.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-785-1 • $33.99 / £23.95 • eBook

FREE DIGITAL
INSPECTION COPIES

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

Visit www.rowmaninternational.com to 
search for your RLI title, and click on the 
inspection copy link. Alternatively, please 
email inspectioncopies@rowman.com to 
request a download link.

All titles marked with this icon are 
available on e-inspection free of charge. 

RLI UPDATES
Subscribe to the RLI newsletter at  
www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe 
for all the latest news and updates or follow 
us on Twitter at @RowmanInternat

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/historical_sociology_and_world_history/3-156-fcb1cb60-6288-49ac-a43b-6f3139704f22
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/re-writing_international_relations/3-156-aef7d2ef-bfa4-478c-b8af-10abc8b45960
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe


PROTEST, REVOLUTION AND RADICAL POLITICS

DELIBERATIVE DEMOCRACY  
AND SOCIAL MOVEMENTS
Transition Initiatives in the Public Sphere

By Andrea Felicetti

“Andrea Felicetti has used a rare combination of theoretical frameworks 
and qualitative research to produce something that few other works on 
deliberative democracy can offer: real guidance for activists who want to 
be both democratic and effective, and real-world tests of theorists’ ideals. 
This book will be valuable not only to deliberative democrats, but social 
movement scholars and activists alike.” —John Parkinson, Professor of 
Politics, Griffith University

2016 • 240 pages
978-1-78660-164-3 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-166-7 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

EGYPTIAN REVOLUTIONS
Conflict, Repetition and Identification

By Amal Treacher Kabesh

“This is a book that delves into the psyche and soul of the Egyptian 
revolutionary impulse through the years leading to the Arab Spring of 2011. 
This sensitive and powerful analysis does not leave one stone unturned in its 
effort to understand how narratives, memories and the harsh reality of life 
lead to resistance and its failure.” —Ilan Pappé, Professor of History, Institute 
of Arab and Islamic Studies, University of Exeter

March 2017 • 196 pages
978-1-78348-187-3 • $100.00 / £70.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-189-7 • $31.99 / £22.95 • eBook

BEYOND POWER AND RESISTANCE
Politics at the Radical Limits

By Peter Bloom

“Peter Bloom cleverly draws on key thinkers using discourse and ideology 
from the past and present to illustrate a mutually constitutive relationship 
between power and resistance. He explores how social change agents 
might reinvent rather than challenge, and so paradoxically support, power. 
This book is an important read for scholars and activists interested in 
realizing the potential of radical politics.” —Clare Saunders, Associate 
Professor in Politics, University of Exeter

2016 • 252 pages
978-1-78348-754-7 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-753-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-755-4 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

OUR BLOG
RLI has its own blog on all things publishing-related, 
with regular contributions from our Authors, Editors 
and other team members. 

Find it at: 

www.rowmaninternational.com/blog

20 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/deliberative_democracy_and_social_movements/3-156-5289a9bf-e9aa-4f0e-802c-6016ad924f66
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/egyptian_revolutions/3-156-3bd6f709-3f99-4fce-939b-ab67dfbda2bc
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/beyond_power_and_resistance/3-156-6efc5e64-61af-47dd-a9db-bc32ca1241e8
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/blog


EUROPE'S RADICAL LEFT
From Marginality to the Mainstream?

Edited by Luke March and Daniel Keith

“March and Keith's Europe's Radical Left; From Marginality to the Mainstream? 
provides a comprehensive, eloquent and incredibly well rounded depiction 
of the party family's response to the severe economic and political crisis that 
shook the continent in recent years. The volume highlights lesser known 
but pertinent aspects of radical left politics such as current programmatic 
dilemmas the party family faces with respect to immigration and Europe and 
explores its new links to social movements. Dealing with questions such as 
why the radical left has not benefited electorally from the crisis across the 
continent to the extent that this might have been expected, on which issues it 
is plagued by internal divisions and what its future prospects are in Europe's 
changing party systems renders this volume a must read for scholars of party 
politics and all those interested in contemporary European politics.” 
—Myrto Tsakatika, Senior Lecturer, University of Glasgow

2016 • 466 pages
978-1-78348-536-9 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-535-2 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-537-6 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

PROTEST, REVOLUTION AND RADICAL POLITICS

Follow us on Twitter @rowmaninternat and Facebook /RowmanLittlefieldInternational for our latest news and offers. 21

RESEARCHING RESISTANCE  
AND SOCIAL CHANGE
A Critical Approach to Theory and Practice 

By Mikael Baaz, Mona Lilja and Stellan Vinthagen

Resistance has often been connected with anti-social attitudes, 
destructiveness, reactionary or revolutionary ideologies, unusual and 
sudden explosions of violence and emotional outbursts. This book 
goes beyond these conventions. Exploring various key questions, 
ranging from concept definitions of affect and temporality, to complex 
entanglements of various social dimensions and ethical questions, 
this accessible guide provides a robust theoretical and methodological 
framework for researching of resistance and social change. By drawing 
connections between resistance and politics, between performance 
and everyday strategies, and between the juridical and its counter-
strategies, this book provides students with a transdisciplinary 
understanding of contemporary debates in this emerging field.

July 2017 • 218 pages
978-1-78660-117-9 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-116-2 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-118-6 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

OPEN ACCESS AT RLI
We are pleased to announce a new open 
access publishing strand at Rowman & 
Littlefield International. This publishing 
model is open to all our authors. Our open 
access list will include monographs and 
edited collections across all our disciplines.

We are offering a ‘gold’ route open access model, where a  
full-text PDF is made available to view free of charge on our 
website (and your funding body’s repository, as required) 
immediately on publication.

Hardback and paperback editions will be available on a POD basis 
as part of a hybrid model. Downloadable PDF and ePub editions 
for institutions and individuals will also be available.

Find out more at www.rowmaninternational.com/our-publishing/open-access

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/europes_radical_left/3-156-7bb5adda-b212-4e81-8bab-15450a1c4e83
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/researching_resistance_and_social_change/3-156-b33edc05-c8f0-4ab8-857d-af5c447ca05f
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/our-publishing/open-access


PROTEST, REVOLUTION AND RADICAL POLITICS

22 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

RADICAL SUBJECTS IN INTERNATIONAL POLITICS:  
ACTION AND ACTIVISM

Series edited by Ruth Kinna

This book series uses the idea of political subjection to promote the discussion and analysis  
of individual, communal and civic participation and activism.

BECOMING A 
MOVEMENT
Identity, Narrative and Memory in the 
European Global Justice Movement

By Priska Daphi

Social movement scholars have become 
increasingly interested in the role of stories 
in contentious politics. Stories may facilitate 
the mobilisation of protestors or strengthen 
the resonance of movement claims within 
public discourse and institutional politics. 
This book examines the role of narratives in 
building collective identity – a central feature of 
maintaining commitment in social movements.

August 2017 • 192 pages
978-1-78660-379-1 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-381-4 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

PARTICIPATION AND 
NON-PARTICIPATION 
IN STUDENT ACTIVISM
Paths and Barriers to Mobilising Young 
People for Political Action

By Alexander Hensby

“This well-researched, engaging and readable 
account of the 2010-11 student protests in Britain 
is an important addition to social movement 
literature. Hensby highlights the varied pathways 
to participation but also analyses why people 
opt not to get involved even though they are 
sympathetic to the cause. It is theoretically and 
empirically rich and will appeal to academics and 
activists alike.” —Hugo Gorringe, Senior Lecturer, 
Sociology, Edinburgh University

2017 • 272 pages
978-1-78348-693-9 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-695-3 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

THE CRISIS OF LIBERAL 
DEMOCRACY AND THE 
PATH AHEAD
By Bernd Reiter

A broad array of institutions and laws have been 
enacted in different places and at different times 
to block economic elitism and protect democratic 
self-rule. This book presents a number of such 
cases, historical as well as contemporary, where 
solutions to the problem of political and economic 
elitism have successfully been practiced.

August 2017 • 240 pages
978-1-78660-364-7 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-366-1 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

SERIES

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/buy-books/product-details/?productId=3-156-76cbb5e5-677d-4c90-af08-853edd6eac95
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/becoming_a_movement/3-156-7ec03065-20bf-47f9-a828-fc1736e07e66
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/buy-books/product-details/?productId=3-156-9acd3359-4c63-40f6-822d-be21a4c2dacb


PROTEST, REVOLUTION AND RADICAL POLITICS

Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon 23

TRANSFORMING CAPITALISM
Series edited by Ian Bruff (Managing Editor), Julie Cupples, Gemma Edwards, Laura Horn, Simon Springer and Jacqui True

This is a book series that publishes path-breaking and interdisciplinary scholarship that seeks to understand  
and critique capitalism along four key lines: crisis, development, inequality, and resistance.

SERIES

STATES OF DISCIPLINE
Authoritarian Neoliberalism and the Contested Reproduction  
of Capitalist Order

Edited by Cemal Burak Tansel

“This is vital reading for all those interested in the changing nature of 
neoliberalism in contemporary capitalism. Drawing on an extensive array of 
cases, Cemal Burak Tansel has brought together an outstanding collection 
of essays that lucidly dissect the complexity, resilience and increasingly 
disciplinary nature of neoliberal governance. Together, this volume presents 
a signature account of authoritarian neoliberalism.” —Susanne Soederberg, 
Professor of Global Development Studies at Queen’s University, Canada; 
author of Debtfare States and the Poverty Industry

2017 • 300 pages
978-1-78348-619-9 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-618-2 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-620-5 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

THE PRACTICE OF FREEDOM
Anarchism, Geography, and the Spirit of Revolt

Edited by Richard J. White, Simon Springer and  
Marcelo Lopes de Souza

“The book provides compelling and also much needed evidence of 
how anarchist organising principles and values contribute to the 
politicisation and resilience of emancipatory struggles in both rural and 
urban spaces.” —Angela Wigger, Associate Professor of Global Political 
Economy and International Relations at Radboud University Nijmegen, 
The Netherlands; author of The Politics of European Competition 
Regulation

2016 • 280 pages
978-1-78348-664-9 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-663-2 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-665-6 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/states_of_discipline/3-156-3eb492f3-d863-492d-9c2e-908eecf451d3
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/the_practice_of_freedom/3-156-d7c7e1d6-970c-4d20-99db-a0e1678664f4


CONTINENTAL PHILOSOPHY

24 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

SELECTED BACKLIST

24 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

GOVERNING GLOBALIZATION
Challenges for Democracy and Global Society

By Edward A. Kolodziej

“The book endorses an economically and politically liberal position in 
which liberal capitalism and democratic rule of law are to be reinforced 
locally and more systematically extended globally. To accomplish this, 
a “concert of states” is recommended. The approach is analytical 
rather than normative, and the book stakes out its claims clearly and 
thoroughly … Recommended” —CHOICE

2016 • 326 pages
978-1-78348-763-9 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-762-2 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-764-6 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

RELIGIOUS ACTIVISM IN THE 
GLOBAL ECONOMY
Promoting, Reforming, or Resisting Neoliberal 
Globalization?

Edited by Sabine Dreher and Peter J. Smith

“This ground-breaking volume explores the relationship between 
religion and the global economy. Drawing on a constructivist view 
of religions as diverse, contested traditions, it examines the way in 
which religious forms offer sites of support as well as resistance to 
the neo-liberal project. The analysis it presents is wide-ranging and 
impressively thorough." —Steven Kettell, Associate Professor in Politics 
and International Studies, University of Warwick 

2016 • 320 pages
978-1-78348-697-7 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-696-0 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-698-4 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

BEING DIGITAL CITIZENS
By Engin Isin and Evelyn Ruppert

“This book is a must-read for all students and scholars in digital media 
studies, especially those interested in human beings as the new ‘data 
subjects’.” —José van Dijck, Professor of Comparative Media Studies, 
University of Amsterdam 

2015 • 220 pages
978-1-78348-056-2 • $32.95 / £22.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-055-5 • $95.00 / £65.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-057-9 • $31.99 / £22.95 • eBook

CRITICAL PERSPECTIVES ON 
SOCIAL MEDIA AND PROTEST
Between Control and Emancipation

Edited by Lina Dencik and Oliver Leistert

“This collection provides a much-needed antidote to the ready equation 
of social media and political empowerment. It counters the cyber-hype 
with a truly critical collection of readings that explore the political 
limits and potentials of social media. This is a crucial volume for anyone 
interested in the key political question of our time: the relationship 
between media technology and activism.” —Mark Andrejevic, Associate 
Professor of Media Studies, Pomona College

2015 • 248 pages
978-1-78348-336-5 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-335-8 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-337-2 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/governing_globalization/3-156-7501e35e-0ff0-4459-816e-edc5c5139d93
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/religious_activism_in_the_global_economy/3-156-5ef80787-d2d8-49b0-9d3b-9d64c40e6ddd
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/being_digital_citizens/3-156-3b475e1c-2531-4226-91fc-0633bbccb7a2
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/book/critical_perspectives_on_social_media_and_protest/3-156-3a5cf693-85a6-4840-9563-310348d31b89


25Follow us on Twitter @rowmaninternat and Facebook /RowmanLittlefieldInternational for our latest news and offers.

INTERNATIONAL PUBLICATION  
IN MULTIPLE FORMATS
RLI titles are all published in print and digital 
editions. These are released simultaneously in 
the USA and the UK, and distributed worldwide - 
ensuring that they quickly reach a wide readership. 

eBOOK SOURCES  
FOR INDIVIDUALS  
AND INSTITUTIONS
Our eBooks are accessible on all major platforms, 
including Amazon, iTunes, Baker & Taylor, 
CourseSmart, Dawson Books, EBL/Proquest, 
EBSCOhost, Gardners, Ingram, Kobo, myilibrary, 
ebrary, ebooks.com and VitalSource. 

OUR BLOG
RLI has its own blog on all things publishing-related, 
with regular contributions from our Authors, Editors 
and other team members. 

Find it at: 

www.rowmaninternational.com/about-us/blog

READING GROUP DISCOUNTS
As part of our commitment to support academic 
communities, we offer special discounts to 
academic reading groups. Please contact 
Catherine de Mello at cdemello@rowman.com 
for more information.

RLI ON YOUTUBE
Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/ 
RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon  
to watch videos from our authors and events and to 
learn more about our team behind the scenes.

RLI UPDATES
Subscribe to the RLI newsletter at  
www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe  
for all the latest news and updates or follow us 
on Twitter at @RowmanInternat

Subscribe to our newsletter at www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe 25

CRITICAL PERSPECTIVES ON RELIGION IN INTERNATIONAL POLITICS
Edited by Giorgio Shani and Mustapha Pasha

DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES AND GLOBAL POLITICS
Edited by Andrea Calderaro and Madeline Carr

ECONOMY, POLITY AND SOCIETY
Edited by Virgil H. Storr and Jayme S. Lemke

EXPERIMENTS/ ON THE POLITICAL
Edited by Iain MacKenzie

FEMINIST INSTITUTIONALIST PERSPECTIVES
Edited by Fiona Mackay, Elin Bjarnegård and Meryl Kenny

FRONTIERS OF THE POLITICAL
Edited by Engin Isin

GEOPOLITICAL BODIES, MATERIAL WORLDS
Edited by Jason Dittmer and Ian Klinke

GLOBAL DIALOGUES: DEVELOPING NON-EUROCENTRIC IR AND IPE
Edited by John Hobson and L. H. M. Ling

GLOBAL POLITICAL ECONOMIES OF GENDER AND SEXUALITY
Edited by Nicki Smith, Adrienne Roberts and Juanita Elias

KILOMBO: INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND COLONIAL QUESTIONS
Series edited by Mustapha K. Pasha, Meera Sabaratnam, Robbie Shilliam

MEN AND MASCULINITIES IN A TRANSNATIONAL WORLD
Edited by Simona Sharoni and Henri Myrttinen

NEW POLITICS OF AUTONOMY
Series edited by Saul Newman and Martina Tazzioli

RADICAL SUBJECTS IN INTERNATIONAL POLITICS: ACTION AND ACTIVISM
Edited by Ruth Kinna

ROWMAN & LITTLEFIELD INTERNATIONAL – POLICY IMPACTS

STUDIES IN SOCIAL AND GLOBAL JUSTICE
Edited by Ben Holland and Tony Burns

TRANSFORMING CAPITALISM
Edited by Ian Bruff, Julie Cupples, Gemma Edwards, Laura Horn, Simon Springer and Jacqui True

LIST OF SERIES IN POLITICS & IR



CONTINENTAL PHILOSOPHY

INTERNATIONAL PUBLICATION  
IN MULTIPLE FORMATS
RLI titles are all published in print and digital 
editions. These are released simultaneously in 
the USA and the UK, and distributed worldwide - 
ensuring that they quickly reach a wide readership. 

eBOOK SOURCES  
FOR INDIVIDUALS  
AND INSTITUTIONS
Our eBooks are accessible on all major platforms, 
including Amazon, iTunes, Baker & Taylor, 
CourseSmart, Dawson Books, EBL/Proquest, 
EBSCOhost, Gardners, Ingram, Kobo, myilibrary, 
ebrary, ebooks.com and VitalSource. 

OUR BLOG
RLI has its own blog on all things publishing-related, 
with regular contributions from our Authors, Editors 
and other team members. 

Find it at: 

www.rowmaninternational.com/blog

READING GROUP DISCOUNTS
As part of our commitment to support academic 
communities, we offer special discounts to 
academic reading groups. Please contact 
Catherine de Mello at cdemello@rowman.com 
for more information.

RLI ON YOUTUBE
Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/ 
RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon  
to watch videos from our authors and events and to 
learn more about our team behind the scenes.

RLI UPDATES
Subscribe to the RLI newsletter at  
www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe  
for all the latest news and updates or follow us 
on Twitter at @RowmanInternat

www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

DID YOU KNOW ...?

26

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/blog
http://www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon 
http://www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon 
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe 


SOCIAL, POLITICAL AND LEGAL PHILOSOPHY

Anti-Gender Campaigns in Europe   3
Arguments for Welfare   8
Assessing European Neighbourhood Policy 8
Asylum after Empire  18
Austerity as Public Mood   3
Becoming a Movement   22
Being Digital Citizens 24
Beyond Neoliberalism, Nationalism and Socialism 8
Beyond Power and Resistance   20
Can the EU Spend Better?   8
Chinese Subjectivities and the Beijing Olympics  15
Choreographies of Resistance   7
Climate Justice and Geoengineering   2
Complicity   11
Contemporary Korean Political Thought and Park Chung-hee    11
Contested Energy Policies   2
Credo Credit Crisis   15
Criminalizing the Client   11
Crisis of Liberal Democracy and the Path Ahead, The   22
Critical Perspectives on Social Media and Protest 24
Critique of Sovereignty, A    15
Cultural Studies 50 Years On   11
Decolonising Intervention   18
Decolonizing Feminism   16
Deliberative Democracy and Social Movements   20
De-militarizing Masculinities in the Age of Empire   3
Democratic Problem-Solving   3
Economics of the Marine   2
Egyptian Revolutions   20
Elinor Ostrom   10
Endgame for the Centre Left?   8
Entrepreneurship and Institutions    9
Ethics and Politics of Immigration, The   5
EU, Europe Unfinished   9
Europe's Radical Left   21
Examining Genocides   4
Exploitation   12
Exploring Complicity   12
Fair Work   4
Foucault and the Making of Subjects   12
From Shared Life to Co-Resistance in Historic Palestine   4
Gender and Informal Institutions   6
Gender and Mobility   4
Geopolitics of Real Estate, The    7
Governing Globalization   24  
Heidegger and the Global Age   12
Historical Sociology and World History   19

Incommensurability and its Implications for Practical  
Reasoning, Ethics and Justice   5
Interdisciplinary Studies of the Market Order   10
Islamic Modernities in Southeast Asia   16
Life Adrift   7
Lotman's Cultural Semiotics and the Political   13
Meanings of Bandung   18
Media Power in Indonesia   16
Negotiating Digital Citizenship   5
Negotiating Gender, Policy and Politics in the Caribbean   9
Neoliberal Moral Economy   10
Participation and Non-Participation in Student Activism   22
People's Verdict, The 9
Pink Tide, The   13
Political Philosophy and Political Action   13
Political Theory of Che Guevara, The   14
Politics of African Anticolonial Archive   18
Politics of Anxiety   13
Politics of Divination   15
Politics of Eurasianism, The   7
Postcolonial Europe   16
Postcolonial Interruptions, Unauthorised Modernities   17
Postcolonial Nations, Islands, and Tourism   17
Practice of Freedom, The  23
Precarious Belongings   9
Refugee Crisis and Religion, The   5
Religious Activism in the Global Economy 24 
Researching Corporations and Global Health Governance   9
Researching Resistance and Social Change   21
Re-Writing International Relations   19
Social Suffering   14
States of Discipline   23
Strong State and the Free Economy, The    10
Sustainable Urbanism and Direct Action   2
Territory Beyond Terra   7
Time Well Spent   10
Towards Corporeal Cosmopolitanism   17
Towards Gendering Institutionalism   6
Young People, Citizenship and Political Participation   6

TITLE INDEX

27Follow us on Twitter @rowmaninternat and Facebook /RowmanLittlefieldInternational for our latest news and offers.



AUTHOR INDEX

www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com28

Afxentiou, Afxentis   12
Anievas, Alexander   19
Artz, Lee   13
Aubrey, Thomas 8
Baaz, Mikael   21
Baldwin, Andrew   7
Bassin, Mark   7
Ben-Arie, Ronnen   4
Bettini, Giovanni   7
Blanuša, Nebojša   9
Bloom, Peter   20
Boettke, Peter J.   10
Bonefeld, Werner 10
Boot, Martijn   5
Burgos, Adam   13
Çapan, Zeynep Gülşah   19
Cerella, Antonio   12
Chambers, Iain   17
Chou, Mark   6
Chwalisz, Claudia 9
Connell, Kieran   11
Coyne, Christopher J.   10
Cremonesi, Laura   12
Cruickshank, Justin   3
Daphi, Priska   22
Dencik, Lina 24
Deveaux, Monique   12
Dews, Maude   14
Diamond, Patrick   8
Docherty, Thomas   11
Dreher, Sabine 24 
Dunford, Robin   12
Eklundh, Emmy   13
el-Malik, Shiera S.   18
Erikson, Josefina   11
Felicetti, Andrea   20
Forkert, Kirsten   3
Gagnon, Jean-Paul   6
Gillard, Ross 2
Goh, Daniel PS   9
Groes-Green, Christian   16
Guittet, Emmanuel-Pierre   13
Hardtmann, Markus   15
Hartung, Catherine   6
Hawkins, Benjamin   9
Hensby, Alexander   22
Hilton, Matthew   11
Hosein, Gabrielle   9
Irrera, Orazio   12
Isin, Engin 24
Jasinski, Michael P.   4

Jensen, Lars   16
Johns, Amelia   5
Kamola, Isaac A.   18
Kang, Jung In   11
Kapstein, Helen   17
Keith, Daniel   21
Kolodziej, Edward A. 24
Kostanyan, Hrant 8
Krajina, Zlatan   9
Kuhar, Roman   3
Kynsilehto, Anitta   4, 7
Lee, Kelley   9
Leistert, Oliver 24
Lilja, Mona   21
Llorente, Renzo   14
Loick, Daniel   15
Lopes de Souza, Marcelo   23
Lorenzini, Daniele   12
MacRae, Heather   6
Makarychev, Andrey   13
March, Luke   21
Matin, Kamran   19
Mavelli, Luca   5
Mayblin, Lucy  18
McCosker, Anthony   5
McLaren, Margaret A.   16
Milesi, Laurent                                              15 
Morrissey, Karyn   2
Müller, Christopher John   15
Neu, Michael   12
Odysseos, Louiza   12
Pak Lei Chong, Gladys 15
Panitch, Vida   12
Parpart, Jane   9
Paternotte, David   3
Pecic, Zoran Lee   16
Pehkonen, Samu   7
Penttinen, Elina   4
Peters, Kimberley   7
Phạm, Quỳnh N.   18
Pozo, Gonzalo   7
Preston, Christopher J.   2
Pruitt, Lesley J.   6
Puumala, Eeva   7
Raghavan, Anjana   17
Ramey, Joshua   15
Reiter, Bernd   22
Renault, Emmanuel   14
Rogers, Dallas   7
Ruppert, Evelyn 24
Sabaratnam, Meera   18

Sager, Alex   5
Sassower, Raphael   3
Schaff, Kory P.   4
Schmidt, Leonie   16
Sharoni, Simona   3
Shepard, Benjamin Heim   2
Shilliam, Robbie   18
Smith, Peter J. 24 
Spicker, Paul   8
Springer, Simon   23
Steinberg, Philip   7
Storr, Virgil Henry   10
Stratford, Elaine   7
Suárez-Krabbe, Julia   16
Svirsky, Marcelo   4
Tansel, Cemal Burak   23
Tapsell, Ross   16
Tarko, Vlad   10
Tazzioli, Martina   12
Thillaye, Renaud   8
Tosun, Jale   2
Treacher Kabesh, Amal   20
Tynan, Aidan   15
Vaittinen, Tiina   7
Väyrynen, Tarja   7
Vinthagen, Stellan   21
Vivienne, Sonja   5
Vorley, Tim   9
Wang, Chih-ming   9
Waylen, Georgina   6
Weiner, Elaine   6
Wheatley, Daniel   10
White, Richard J.   23
Wiegratz, Jörg   10
Williams, Colin   9
Williams, Nick   9
Wilson, Erin   5
Yatsyk, Alexandra   13
Zevnik, Andreja   13



SOCIAL, POLITICAL AND LEGAL PHILOSOPHY

DISTRIBUTION

UK, Europe and Rest of World
NBN International
10 Thornbury Road
Plymouth PL6 7PP
UK
T +44 1752 202301
E orders@nbninternational.com

US, Canada, Australia, Japan,  
Central & South America
Rowman & Littlefield
15200 NBN Way
Blue Ridge Summit, PA 17214
USA
T +1-800-462-6420
E orders@rowman.com

ROWMAN & LITTLEFIELD 
INTERNATIONAL SALES

Rowman & Littlefield International
Unit A, Whitacre Mews
26-34 Stannary Street
London SE11 4AB
UK

Jennifer Cima, Director,  
International Sales & Marketing
T +44 1752 202374
E jcima@rowman.com

Matthew Urwin, UK Sales Manager
T +44 1752202362
E murwin@rowman.com

AGENTS AND REPRESENTATIVES

Europe
Andrew Durnell
Durnell Marketing Ltd.
2 Linden Close
Tunbridge Wells TN4 8HH
UK
T +44 1892 544272
E orders@durnell.co.uk
 
Australia, New Zealand and  
Papua New Guinea
Co Info Pty Ltd
200A Rooks Road
Vermont, VIC 3133
Australia
T +613 9210 7777 
E books@coinfo.com.au

Japan
MHM Limited, 1-1-13-4F
Kanda-Jimbocho
Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo 101-0051
Japan
T +81-3-3518-9449
E purchasing@mhmlimited.co.jp

Hong Kong, Taiwan, China, and Philippines
Asia Publishers Service Limited 
17/F Gee Chang Hong Centre
65 Wong Chuk Hang Road
Aberdeen
Hong Kong
T +852 2553 9289 
E aps_hk@asiapubs.com.hk
 
Korea
Wise Book Solutions
#101-1607 Daewoo Freshia
279-50 Sungsoo-Dong 2Ga, Sungdong-Ku
Seoul, 133-832
Korea
T +822 499 4301
E sunnycheong88@naver.com

Singapore, Malaysia, Indonesia, Thailand, 
Brunei, Vietnam, Cambodia, and Laos
APD Singapore Pte Ltd. 
52 Genting Lane #06-05
Ruby Land Complex 1
Singapore 349560
T +65 6749 3351
E apdacad@apdsing.com
 
Middle East & North Africa
Avicenna Partnership Ltd.
PO Box 501
Witney 
Oxfordshire OX28 9JL
UK

Bill Kennedy (Egypt, Lebanon, UAE,  
Bahrain, Oman, Qatar, Iraq, Iran, Libya,  
Saudi Arabia, Sudan, Yemen)
T +44 7802 244457
E bill.kennedy@btinternet.com

Claire de Gruchy (Algeria, Jordan,  
Morocco, Tunisia, Turkey)
T +44 7771 887843
E claire_degruchy@yahoo.co.uk
 

India, Bangladesh, Nepal, Bhutan, and  
Sri Lanka
Overleaf
B - 519 A, Sushant Lok I
Lower Ground Floor
Gurgaon - 122002
Haryana
India
T + 91 9999797190
E overleaf@vsnl.net

Central America, South America, Mexico, 
Puerto Rico, and the Caribbean
Cranbury International LLC
7 Clarendon Ave. Suite 2
Montpelier, VT 05602
USA
T +1 802 223 6565
E inquiries@cranburyinternational.com
 
Pakistan
Tahir Lodhi
Publishers’ Representatives
14-G Canalberg HS
Multan Road
Lahore 53700
Pakistan
T +92 42 35292168
E tahirlodhi@gmail.com
 
South Africa, Namibia, Botswana, Lesotho, 
Swaziland, and Zimbabwe
Juta and Company Ltd.
1st  Floor, Sunclare Building
21 Dreyer Street
Claremont, 7708
Cape Town
South Africa
T +27 21 659 2300
E orders@juta.co.za

Rest of Africa
Kelvin van Hasselt
15 Hillside
Cromer
Norfolk NR27 0HY
UK
T +44 1263 513 560
E kelvin@africabookrep.com

RIGHTS AND PERMISSIONS

Clare Cox, Director, Rights & Permissions
T +1 (212) 529-3888 ext. 308
E ccox@rowman.com

Patricia Zline, Permissions Coordinator
T +1 301-459-3366 ext. 5420
E pzline@rowman.com

REPRESENTATIVES, AGENTS AND DISTRIBUTORS

29Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon



www.rowmaninternational.com

Rowman & Littlefield International
Unit A, Whitacre Mews
26-34 Stannary Street

London SE11 4AB

@Rowmaninternat Rowman & Littlefield 
International

Rowman & Littlefield 
International

Rowman & Littlefield 
International


